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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:35.93 476 H 01/04/23 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Meet 2023 Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:37.21 465 H 18/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Chester Le S 1

2:38.53 453 H 05/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland Chester Le S 1

2:39.23 447 F 16/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:39.89 442 F 18/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Chester Le S 1

2:40.98 433 H 29/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:41.19 431 H 16/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:42.87 418 H 05/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:42.87 418 H 05/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:43.38 414 H 26/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:44.65 404 H 02/07/23 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023 Sunderland Newcastle 3

2:44.81 403 H 14/04/24 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024 Sunderland Chester Le S 1

2:44.87 403 H 23/03/19 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:45.96 395 H 12/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Tynemouth 1

2:46.19 393 H 13/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:46.62 390 H 03/07/22 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2022 Sunderland Newcastle 3

2:46.71 390 H 10/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:46.76 389 F 10/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:49.12 373 H 28/04/19 East District Open Championships Edinburgh  1

2:51.54 358 F 28/04/19 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Tynemouth 1

2:53.56 345 H 20/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Chester Le S 1

2:56.76 327 H 11/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Chester Le S 1

2:58.92 315 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Chester Le S 1

3:02.07 299 F 11/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Chester Le S 1

3:02.67 296 H 05/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Chester Le S 1

3:02.67 296 H 05/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Chester Le S 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:38.53 453 H 05/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland Chester Le S 1

2:44.81 403 H 14/04/24 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2024 Sunderland Chester Le S 1

2:39.89 442 F 18/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Chester Le S 1

2:37.21 465 H 18/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Chester Le S 1

2:44.65 404 H 02/07/23 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023 Sunderland Newcastle 3

2:40.98 433 H 29/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:35.93 476 H 01/04/23 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Meet 2023 Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:43.38 414 H 26/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Newcastle 1

2:42.87 418 H 05/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:42.87 418 H 05/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:46.62 390 H 03/07/22 City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2022 Sunderland Newcastle 3

2:46.19 393 H 13/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Newcastle 1

2:39.23 447 F 16/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:41.19 431 H 16/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:45.96 395 H 12/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Tynemouth 1

2:51.54 358 F 28/04/19 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Tynemouth 1

2:49.12 373 H 28/04/19 East District Open Championships Edinburgh  1

2:44.87 403 H 23/03/19 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:46.76 389 F 10/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:46.71 390 H 10/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

2:53.56 345 H 20/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Chester Le S 1

3:02.07 299 F 11/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Chester Le S 1

2:56.76 327 H 11/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Chester Le S 1

2:58.92 315 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Chester Le S 1

3:02.67 296 H 05/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Chester Le S 1

3:02.67 296 H 05/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Chester Le S 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


